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TIMOTHY L. FLANAGAN*
JONATHAN L. HAY+
HARRIS L, BONNETTE, JR.*
JOKN |, FISHBURNE, [H#*
LiNDA R. WICKER

THOMAS D, POINTNER
LORIE L. CHISM

KRISTEN D. DRAKE
ROBERT H, TRUDEAU *
BRIAN J, HERSHORIN *

* LL.M I8 Taxamion

LAW OFFICES

{548 LANCASTER TERRACE
JACKSONVILLE, FL 32204

MAILING ADDRESS:

POST OfFICE BOX 40746
JSJACKSONVILLE, FI. 32203

January 20, 2006

PURCELL, FLANAGAN & HAy, P.A.

THOMAS . PURCELL
(1947 - 2004

CLARENCE F. FRAZIER
OF COUNSEL

TELEPHONE (9Q4) 3550355
FACSIMILE (904) 355-0820
WEBDSITE: WWW.JAXTAXLAW COM

EMAIL

SRYANGUANTANLAW SOM

Certified Mail / Return Receipt Requested
Department of State

Division of Corporations
Corporate Filings

PO Box 6327

Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Re:  North Fourth Street Family Partnership. Ltd.
Dear Ladies/Gentlemen:

Enclosed is Certification of Cancellation for North Fourth Street Family Partnership, Ltd.,
along with check number 17396 in the amount of $52.50.

If you have any questions regarding the enclosed, please do not hesitate to contact me.

Sincerely,
Suzanna D. Ryan
Legal Assistant -
SDR:shr E E
Enclosures %’“ =
S S
cc:  Mr. Toppy Conner (with encl.) At « gg:n-
Ms. Linda Sue Combs (with encl.) TR o
Mr. Fred Paul Conner (with encl.) 25—
Gary A. Watterson, CPA (with encl.) 2D en
ST @
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FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE S
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SUSAN D. RYAN, LEGAL ASSISTANT " e
PURCELL, FLANAGAN & HAY, P.A. T
1549 LANCASTER TERRACE 27 A
JACKSONVILLE, FLL 32204 £
[*§

SUBJECT: NORTH FOURTH STREET FAMILY PARTNERSHIP, LTD. i
Ref. Number: AO0O000000528

We have recsived your document for NORTH FOURTH STREET FAMILY
PARTNERSHIP, LTD. and your check(s) totaling $52.50. However, the enclosed
document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Because of recent changes to Chapters 607, 608, and 820, Florida Siatutes,
which became effective January 1, 2008, your document does not meet current
filing requirements. For your convenience, we are enclosing the correct form and
instructions.

Please return your document, along with & copy of this letter, within 80 days or
your filing will be considered abandoned.

if you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call
(850) 245-6043.

Joey Bryan
Document Specialist Letter Number: 008A00006474

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 -Tallahassee, Florida 32314



LAW OFFICES

PURCELL, FLANAGAN & HAY, P.A.

1548 LANCASTER TERRACE
JACKSONVILLE, FL 32204
TIMOTHY L. FLANAGAN®
JONATHAN L, HAY*
HARRIS L. BONNETTE, JR.*
JOHN |, FISHBURNE, NT*
LHDA R, WICKER
THOMAS D. POINTNER
LORIE L. CHISM

MAILING ADDRESS.
POST OFFICE BOX 40740
JACKSONVILLE, FL 32203

THOMAS K, PURCELL

{1947 - 2004;
CLARENCE F, FRAZIER
OF CQUNSEL
February 28, 2006
KRISTEN D. DRAKE
RCBERT H. TRUDEAL «
BRIAN J. HERSHCRIN *

TELEPHONE (@04) 355-0355%5
* LL M. IN TAXATION

FACSIMILE (904) 355-082C
WEBSITE: WWW. JAXTAXLAW .COM
EMallL
SRYANTD JAXTAXLAW,. COM

Joey Bryan

Document Specialist

Florida Department of State

Division of Corporations

<,: 2
P.O. Box 6327 . E
Tallahassee, Florida 32314 =" i T
7
Re:  North Fourth Street Family Parinership, Ltd. ?nt'.’;_; 2 o
Ref. Number: A00000000528 2
o
Dear Mr. Bryan:

Y

j

Yo
Ol
65

I am writing in response to your letter of January 30, 2006 (copy enclosed’i. Accordingly,
enclosed please find a Certificate of Dissolution For North Fourth Street Family Partnership, Lid.

We had previously sent our check with the Certificate of Cancellation in the amount of $52.50 in

payment of the filing fee. Your office retained this check and we are requesting that you now file
the attached Certificate of Dissolution and apply our check to this filing.

If you have any questions with regard to this matter, please contact me at the address listed
above. Thank you for your attention to this matter.

Sincerely,

Legal Assistant
SDR/jks
Enclosures

FAGLIENTS\TTIMWALKERY IM-PART\LTR DEPT OF STATE-JOEY BRYAN RE DISSOLUTION, WD



CERTIFICATE FOR DISSOLUTION
FOR

NORTH FOURTH STREET FAMILY PARTNERSHIP, LTD.

Pursuant to the provisions of Section 620.1203, Florida Statutes, NORTH FOURTH

STREET FAMILY PARTNERSHIP, LTD., a Florida limited partnership, whose certificate was filed

with the Florida Department of State on March 23, 2000, hereby submits this certificate of

dissolution.

FIRST: Reason for dissolution: Partnership has been liquidated.

SECOND: This certificate of cancellation shall be effective at the time of its filing with the
Florida Department of State.

THIRD: Executed by all general partners effective as of the Ist day of January, 2006.

et e —

LEON CONNER, General Partner

L

LINDA SUE COMBS, General Partner
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